rrl(;;r 15~

LINDY

u)mmumlu S

- ! .*
__:-.‘ NCE i

Manager: Felicia Howell

Business Purpose: fans for stock and cleaning supplies
Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: home9905

Card Name: Home Depot/GECF

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: $548.56

Card Purchase Date: May-29-2022

Same Expense Code Per Property?: Yes
Same Description Per Property?: Yes
Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Split Evenly

Code Expense
Building Allocation LroPerty Property Expense .o . N me Code o g0
Cost Unit# Code Desc
Method Cost
Bromley  Split $182.85 56128  LLVAC eanin $60.95
House Evenly ‘ Supplies g )

supplies



Bromley
House

Bromley
House

Eola
Eola

Eola

Regency
House

Regency
House

Regency
House

&

2250 EASTON ROAD WILLOW 19090
STORE MGR ELVIA' MARTE (3955 ° 6553897

4187 00061 89583
SALE SELF CHECKOUT

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

How doers
get more donée-

05/29/22 06:41 PM

045013458810 XTRA AIR 48 <
QWER FAN WITH REMOTE

5@
035000530585 FABULOSO <A:
SO APC LAVENDER 12802
855174003671 HDX RPL _33G <A> 97
EN REPEL TRAGH BAGS 336 40CT

044600600901 TURBO640Z <A=>

CLX TURBO DISINFECT CLEANER 640Z

037000236801 SWIFWJILAVSOL <A=

SWIFF WETJET REFILL LAVENDAR 420%8

044600324296 CLXGERBLC121 <A>
CLX GERMICIDAL BLEACH 12102
826341043427 USBPDWA LC
USB PD WALL CHARGER

HDHELL FELICTA
Chip Read

AIRTAO000000049999N8400305  THD PLCC PRO)(

SUBTOTAL
SALES TAX

TOTAL
XXXXXXXXXXXX9905 HOME DEPOT
AUTH CODE 029781/8611296
BROMLEY HOUSE 13

.06

$548.56

USD$ 548.56
0 TA

$182.85

$182.85

$182.85

$182.85

$182.85

$182.86

$182.86

$182.86

60113

79500

56128

60113

79500

56128

60113

79500

Electricial
Upgrades

Extraordinary
Exp

HVAC
Supplies

Electricial
Upgrades

Extraordinary
Exp

HVAC
Supplies

Electricial
Upgrades

Extraordinary
Exp

Fans
cleaning
supplies

Fans
cleaning
supplies

Fans,
cleaning
supplies

Fans
cleaning
supplies

Fans
cleaning
supplies

Fans,
cleaning
supplies

Fans
cleaning
supplies

Fans
cleaning
supplies

$60.95

$60.95

$60.95

$60.95

$60.95

$60.95

$60.95

$60.96



