

Manager: Felicia Howell

Business Purpose: fans for stock and cleaning supplies

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: home9905

Card Name: Home Depot/GECF

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: \$548.56

Card Purchase Date: May-29-2022

Same Expense Code Per Property?: Yes

Same Description Per Property?: Yes

Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Split Evenly

Building	Code Allocation Method	Property Cost	Property Unit#	Expense Code	Code Name	Code Desc	Expense Code Cost
Bromley House	Split Evenly	\$182.85		56128	HVAC Supplies	Fans, cleaning supplies	\$60.95

Bromley House	Split Evenly	\$182.85	60113	Electricial Upgrades	Fans cleaning supplies	\$60.95
Bromley House	Split Evenly	\$182.85	79500	Extraordinary Exp	Fans cleaning supplies	\$60.95
Eola	Split Evenly	\$182.85	56128	HVAC Supplies	Fans, cleaning supplies	\$60.95
Eola	Split Evenly	\$182.85	60113	Electricial Upgrades	Fans cleaning supplies	\$60.95
Eola	Split Evenly	\$182.85	79500	Extraordinary Exp	Fans cleaning supplies	\$60.95
Regency House	Split Evenly	\$182.86	56128	HVAC Supplies	Fans, cleaning supplies	\$60.95
Regency House	Split Evenly	\$182.86	60113	Electricial Upgrades	Fans cleaning supplies	\$60.95
Regency House	Split Evenly	\$182.86	79500	Extraordinary Exp	Fans cleaning supplies	\$60.96

